
Junior Beef Results
Racine County Fair

Friday, August 5, 2022

Exhibitor Name Club Place

BE JR 01. Market Steers

14 - 1st Market Animal
Luke Andis Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Nathan Andis Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Hadlee Beck Honey Creek Hoofers 2

James Bratz Kan-Do 1

Job Bratz Kan-Do 3

Tori Crisp Raymond 1

Caleb Desruisseaux Burlington Back 40 1

Ethan Desruisseaux Burlington Back 40 2

Nolan Eulgen Waterford FFA 1

Teigan Gallick Cloverview 2

Addy Hegeman Kan-Do 2

Ella Hegeman Kan-Do 2

Mason Hegeman Kan-Do 1

Clara Henderson Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Kelsey Henderson Union Grove FFA 1

Madisyn Henderson Yorkville 4-H 1

Emma Henningfeld Cloverview 1

Hanna Henningfeld Cloverview 2

Emma Henningfield Burlington Back 40 1

Olivia Henningfield Burlington Back 40 1

Sarah Henningfield Burlington Back 40 2

Taylor Himebauch Cloverview 1

Maggie Holler Raymond 2

Whitney Holler Raymond 2

Brayden Hoppa Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Jack Hoppa Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Kasadie Hribar Yorkville 4-H 1

Charlee Johnsen Yorkville 4-H 1

Jack Johnsen Yorkville 4-H 1

Braden Kastenson Yorkville 4-H 1

Karson Kastenson Yorkville 4-H 1

Sawyer Kastenson Raymond 1

Jacob Kreuscher Kan-Do 1

Jacob Krusemark Burlington Back 40 1

Madyson Krusemark Burlington Back 40 1
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

BE JR 01. Market Steers

14 - 1st Market Animal
Bella Kuchler Yorkville 4-H 2

Alyssa Malchine Cloverview 2

Sophia Matuszek Raymond 1

Colt Miller Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Layla Miller Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Mya Moczynski Kan-Do 1

Ean Noble Kan-Do 1

Nathan Rehberg Kan-Do 1

Rachel Roth Cloverview 1

Riley Runkel Burlington Back 40 1

Parker Schaefer Union Grove FFA 1

Dylan Siemers Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Allison Storm-Voltz Union Grove FFA 1

Riley Storm-Voltz Union Grove FFA 2

Chloe Uhlenhake Burlington FFA 1

Abigail Vesel Union Grove FFA 2

Aiden Vesel Union Grove FFA 1

Keegan Waldron Boldt Raymond 1

Bennett Wilks Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Mia Wilks Honey Creek Hoofers 1

15 - 2nd Market Animal
James Bratz Kan-Do 2

Caleb Desruisseaux Burlington Back 40 1

Ethan Desruisseaux Burlington Back 40 2

Mason Hegeman Kan-Do 1

Clara Henderson Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Emma Henningfield Burlington Back 40 1

Olivia Henningfield Burlington Back 40 2

Sarah Henningfield Burlington Back 40 2

Maggie Holler Raymond 2

Whitney Holler Raymond 1

Karson Kastenson Yorkville 4-H 1

Sawyer Kastenson Raymond 2

Jacob Kreuscher Kan-Do 1

Jacob Krusemark Burlington Back 40 1

Madyson Krusemark Burlington Back 40 1

Alyssa Malchine Cloverview 2

Ean Noble Kan-Do 2

Parker Schaefer Union Grove FFA 1
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

BE JR 01. Market Steers

15 - 2nd Market Animal
Dylan Siemers Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Riley Storm-Voltz Union Grove FFA 1

BE JR 13. Angus

03 - Heifer Calf, Summer Yearling
Layla Miller Honey Creek Hoofers 1

04 - Heifer, Junior Yearling
Jay Dewees Yorkville 4-H 2

Madyson Krusemark Burlington Back 40 1

Colt Miller Honey Creek Hoofers 1

BE JR 14. Hereford

01 - Heifer Calf, Junior
Maggie Holler Raymond 1

06 - Cow, with Junior Calf
Sophia Matuszek Raymond 1

BE JR 16. Simmental

04 - Heifer, Junior Yearling
Emma Henningfeld Cloverview 1

BE JR 18. Any Other Breed

03 - Heifer Calf, Summer Yearling
Hanna Henningfeld Cloverview 1

Alexis Johnsen Yorkville 4-H 1
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

BE JR 19. Commercial

04 - Heifer, Junior Yearling
Rachel Roth Cloverview 1

BE JR 20. Showmanship

01 - Showmanship 16 years and older
Tori Crisp Raymond 1

Jay Dewees Yorkville 4-H 4

Kelsey Henderson Union Grove FFA 1

Madisyn Henderson Yorkville 4-H 2

Emma Henningfeld Cloverview 3

Jacob Kreuscher Kan-Do 4

Jacob Krusemark Burlington Back 40 3

Rachel Roth Cloverview 4

Riley Runkel Burlington Back 40 2

Parker Schaefer Union Grove FFA 3

Chloe Uhlenhake Burlington FFA 2

02 - Showmanship 14-15 years old
James Bratz Kan-Do 3

Clara Henderson Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Hanna Henningfeld Cloverview 1

Brayden Hoppa Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Mya Moczynski Kan-Do 2

03 - Showmanship 12-13 years old
Mason Hegeman Kan-Do 4

Whitney Holler Raymond 3

Jack Johnsen Yorkville 4-H 3

Braden Kastenson Yorkville 4-H 1

Madyson Krusemark Burlington Back 40 2

Alyssa Malchine Cloverview 4

Colt Miller Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Mia Wilks Honey Creek Hoofers 2

04 - Showmanship 10-11 years old
Hadlee Beck Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Job Bratz Kan-Do 4
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

BE JR 20. Showmanship

04 - Showmanship 10-11 years old
Teigan Gallick Cloverview 1

Addy Hegeman Kan-Do 4

Ella Hegeman Kan-Do 4

Maggie Holler Raymond 3

Jack Hoppa Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Charlee Johnsen Yorkville 4-H 2

Layla Miller Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Keegan Waldron Boldt Raymond 3

BE JR 21. Performance Carcass

01 - Carcass Animal
Jayce Hagemann Cloverview 2

Mason Hegeman Kan-Do 2

Emma Henningfeld Cloverview 1

Jack Johnsen Yorkville 4-H 3

Sawyer Kastenson Raymond 2

Jacob Kreuscher Kan-Do 2

Colt Miller Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Shannon Roberts Union Grove FFA 3

Rachel Roth Cloverview 2

Parker Schaefer Union Grove FFA 2

Abel Scott Kan-Do 3

Aiden Vesel Union Grove FFA 1
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